lorre A

Unidad

Unit
A-11
A-12
A-13
A-21
A-22
A-23
A-31
A-32
A-33
A-41
A-42
A-43
A-51
A-52
A-53
A-61
A-62
A-63

Metros Cuadrados (m?)

Square meters

155.7
148.55
155.7
131.6
123.2
131.8
132.5
123.2
138
131.6
123.2
131.8
1325
123.2
138
131.6
123.2
135.6

Pies Cuadrados (ft?)

Square feet

1,675.33
1,598.40
1,675.33
1,416.02
1,325.63
1,418.17
1,425.70
1,325.63
1,484.88
1,416.02
1,325.63
1,418.17
1,425.70
1325.632
1,484.88
1,416.02
1,325.63
1,459.06

Regadera 180 Fogata Alberca Precio (USD)
Shower 180 Fire Pit Pool Price (USD)
Jacuzzi S434,237
Jacuzzi $402,189
Jacuzzi $435,402
O Jacuzzi S437,297
Jacuzzi SOLD
O Floating pool SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
Jacuzzi SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
Jacuzzi SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
Jacuzzi SOLD
O Jacuzzi SOLD
O SOLD
RESERVED

O Floating pool SOLD

Estado
Status

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
RESERVED
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
RESERVED
SOLD



lorre A

Available
Reserved

Sold




lorre B

Unidad
Unit
B-11
B-12
B-13
B-21
B-22
B-23
B-31
B-32
B-33
B-41
B-42
B-43
B-51
B-52
B-53
B-61
B-62
B-63

Metros Cuadrados (m?)

Square meters

155.7
148.55
155.7
130.4
123.2
137.2
131.8
123.2
132.5
132.6
123.2
137.2
131.8
123.2
1325
135.6
123.2
135.6

Pies Cuadrados (ft?)

Square feet

1,675.33
1,598.40
1,675.33
1,403.10
1,325.63
1,476.27
1,418.17
1,325.63
1,425.70
1,426.78
1,325.63
1,476.27
1,418.17
1,325.63
1,425.70
1,459.06
1,325.63
1,459.06

Regadera 180
Shower 180

Fogata
Fire Pit

Alberca
Pool

Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Floating pool
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi
Jacuzzi

Jacuzzi

Floating pool

Precio (USD)
Price (USD)

$434,237
$402,189
$435,402
$420,478
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

RESERVADO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

Estado
Status

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
RESERVADO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO



lorre B

Available
Reserved

Sold




