

Torre A

Unidad Unit	Metros Cuadrados (m ²) Square meters	Pies Cuadrados (ft ²) Square feet	Regadera 180 Shower 180	Fogata Fire Pit	Alberca Pool	Precio (USD) Price (USD)	Estado Status
A-11	155.7	1,675.33			Jacuzzi	\$434,237	AVAILABLE
A-12	148.55	1,598.40			Jacuzzi	\$402,189	AVAILABLE
A-13	155.7	1,675.33			Jacuzzi	\$435,402	AVAILABLE
A-21	131.6	1,416.02			Jacuzzi	\$437,297	RESERVED
A-22	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-23	131.8	1,418.17			Floating pool	SOLD	SOLD
A-31	132.5	1,425.70			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-32	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-33	138	1,484.88			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-41	131.6	1,416.02			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-42	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-43	131.8	1,418.17			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-51	132.5	1,425.70			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-52	123.2	1325.632			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-53	138	1,484.88			Jacuzzi	SOLD	SOLD
A-61	131.6	1,416.02				SOLD	SOLD
A-62	123.2	1,325.63				RESERVED	RESERVED
A-63	135.6	1,459.06			Floating pool	SOLD	SOLD

Torre A

-  Available
-  Reserved
-  Sold



Torre B

Unidad	Metros Cuadrados (m ²)	Pies Cuadrados (ft ²)	Regadera 180	Fogata	Alberca	Precio (USD)	Estado
Unit	Square meters	Square feet	Shower 180	Fire Pit	Pool	Price (USD)	Status
B-11	155.7	1,675.33			Jacuzzi	\$434,237	DISPONIBLE
B-12	148.55	1,598.40			Jacuzzi	\$402,189	DISPONIBLE
B-13	155.7	1,675.33			Jacuzzi	\$435,402	DISPONIBLE
B-21	130.4	1,403.10			Jacuzzi	\$420,478	DISPONIBLE
B-22	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-23	137.2	1,476.27			Floating pool	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-31	131.8	1,418.17			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-32	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-33	132.5	1,425.70			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-41	132.6	1,426.78			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-42	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-43	137.2	1,476.27			Jacuzzi	RESERVADO	RESERVADO
B-51	131.8	1,418.17			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-52	123.2	1,325.63			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-53	132.5	1,425.70			Jacuzzi	VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-61	135.6	1,459.06				VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-62	123.2	1,325.63				VENDIDO	VENDIDO
B-63	135.6	1,459.06			Floating pool	VENDIDO	VENDIDO

Torre B

 Available

 Reserved

 Sold

